Caravan Permit Fees

6 & 12 Months Permit Holders

Fees & Charges — Valid 1 July 2017 to 30 June 2018
12 Month Fee

3 Month Fee (Seasonal Permit)

Yanakie $1,882.00
Long Jetty $1,560.00

90 night's movable dwelling on site.

Site access 90 nights.

No more than 45 consecutive nights.

Users = Adults x 2, Child x 2. No more than 7
persons on-site, including visitors.

1 Vehicle

Electricity usage charge @ .305800 p/kw.
Electricity meter reading charge is $85 per
guarter. (Electricity usage and meter reading
only applies to Long Jetty)

Pets are free. Maximum 2 dogs. Refer to
‘Dog rules’.

6 Month Fee
Yanakie $2,718.00
Long Jetty $2,252.00

180 night’'s movable dwelling on site.

Site access 180 nights.

No more than 45 consecutive nights.

Users = Adults x 2, Child x 2. No more than 7
persons on-site, including visitors.

1 Vehicle

Electricity usage charge @ .305800 p/kw.
Electricity meter reading charge is $85 per
guarter. (Electricity usage and meter reading
only applies to Long Jetty)

Pets are free. Maximum 2 dogs. Refer to
‘Dog rules’.

South Gippsland

Shire Council

Yanakie $4,182.00
Long Jetty $3,465.00

365 night's movable dwelling on site.

Site access 180 nights.

No more than 45 consecutive nights.

Users = Adults x 2, Child x 2. No more than 7
persons on-site, including visitors.

1 Vehicle

Electricity usage charge @ .305800 p/kw.
Electricity meter reading charge is $85 per
quarter. (Electricity usage and meter reading
only applies to Long Jetty)

Pets are free. Maximum 2 dogs. Refer to

‘Dog rules’.

Visitors

Permit site holders are responsible for
ensuring their visitors report to park office.
The occupancy day is based on a 24 hour
period.

Visitor stay/pay time is based on check in/out
time.

Yanakie
Adult — Peak: $10 - Off peak: $10
Child — Peak: $5 - Off peak: $5

Long Jetty
Adult — Peak: $10 - Off peak: $11
Child — Peak: $5 - Off peak: $4

Other Fees & Charges

Refundable deposit for access key is $20.00

Peak Season = School holidays, long weekends (due to public holidays), Melbourne Cup weekend.

Off-Peak Season = Every other day.
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